Scholarship 2026 - 27

Total Fee 8,20,000
Ist Year | CAT/XAT
Campus Category Fees (%ile) MAT/CMAT/NMAT/ | ACAT
GMAT/KMAT
(Yoile)
. . Category A .
Amritapuri (75% waiver) X1,02,500 | 85 or above | Not Applicable 98 or above
Category B
(505 i) %2,05,000 75 - 84 90 or above 851097
. Category C
Kochi (25% waiver) %3,07,500 65-74 80 - 89 80 to 84
Total Fee 12,00,000
85 and above
Category A (CAT) /95 95 and
(75% waiver) 31,50,000 and above 20 EdElsowe (WIAIL) above
(XAT)
260 and above
Coimb (NMAT)
oimbatore
Category B 80-84 (CAT)
(50% waiver) %3,00,000 / 90-94 (MAT) / 90 - 94
90-94 (XAT) 240-259 (NMAT)
Category C 70-79 (CAT) i i
(25% waiver) %4,50,000 / 80-89 (MAT) / 85 -89
85-89 (XAT) 220-239 (NMAT)
Total fee 12,00,000
Category A 85 and 95 and
(75% waiver) LR above (CAT) above
Category B ) i
Bangalore (50% waiver) %3,00,000 | 80-84 (CAT) 90 - 94
Category C : )
(25% walver) %4,50,000 | 75-79 (CAT) 85 - 89
Total Fee 8,20,000
Category A . . 85 or
(75% waiver) %1,02,500 | 80 or higher 85 or higher Wl
Amaravati Category B 32,05,000 70-79 75-84 75-84
(50% waiver)
Category C
(25% waiver) %3,07,500 60-69 65-74 65-74
Total Fee 6,00,000




Mysuru

Category A

85 or

| (75% waiver) 75,000 | 80 or higher 85 or higher higher
Category B
(50% waiver) %1,50,000 70-79 75-84 75-84
S 22,25,000 | 60-69 65-74 65-74

(25% waiver)




